
NUTS (MOUNTING)

8600 SERIES T & TP SERIES M SERIES

E & E010 SERIES

.253
(6,43)

.219
(5,56)

8-40 UNS

.324
(8,23)

.281
(7,14)

10-48 UNS

.047
(1,19)

.359
(9,12)

.307
(7,80)

1/4-40 UNS

.093
(2,36)

.355
(9,02)

.307
(7,80)

1/4-28 UNS

.062
(1,57)

775200201
775200264

NICKEL PLATED

BLACK

PART NO.

464900201
464900264

NICKEL PLATED

BLACK

PART NO.

477100201 NICKEL PLATED

PART NO.

540400201
540400264

NICKEL PLATED

BLACK

PART NO.

MATERIAL

Brass, nickel plated standard. Other finishes available, consult Customer Service Center.

7000, 8020, 8060, 8500, 9000, T & TP SERIES 7000, 8500 & 9000 SERIES

.355
(9,02)

.307
(7,80)

1/4-40 UNS

.062
(1,57)

15/32-32 NS

.563
(14,30)

.650
(16,51)

.078
(1,98)

700201201
700201264

NICKEL PLATED

BLACK

PART NO.
707100201
707100215
707100264

NICKEL PLATED

SATIN CHROME

BLACK

PART NO.

PART NO.

495100201

A SERIES

PART NO.

175020201

F SERIES

PART NO.

175000100

MATERIAL
Brass; Finish: Zinc electro &
clear bright chromate

H & R SERIES

7000, 8020 & 8060 SERIES

(10,4)

M6P .75 THD.(9,0)

(1,6)

791600201
791600264

NICKEL PLATED

BLACK

PART NO.

PART NO.

175050700

MATERIAL
Steel; Finish: Zinc plate

A, BY, GY, H, P, W, Y & YL SERIES

PART NO.

472706201

MATERIAL
Zinc; Finish: Nickel plate

A SERIES
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C&K Hardware

L-22 www.ittcannon.com

ITT Industries Cannon

JMendiola
Highlight

JMendiola
Highlight


